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CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION
OF OUTPUTS AND DELIVERABLES
 (Last Month/Tranche)


This is to certify that _______________________________________ contracted as _______________________, with (No. of month)-contract, has COMPLETED the outputs and deliverables under Outcome _____ of the (Name of the Project), to wit:

		List of attachments and outputs:
     
1.     
2.    
3. 
		4.
		5.
			
	This certification is being issued for whatever legal purpose it may serve.

	Given this ________ day of ___________2021 in Quezon City.



Recommending approval:



NAME
Director, OFFICE



Approved by:


NAME
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